6. Exploded View and Parts List

6-1 Cabinet Assembly - - -

6-2 DVD Mechanical Parts

Samsung Electronics

6-1



Exploded View and Parts List

6-1 Cabinet Assembly

W001
__(3"10B SCREW )

W275
(3%6 W SCREW )

W275
(3%6 W SCREW )

C015

1

S.N.A: Service Not Available

A001

SAVISUNG

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

W004
(3*8 W SCREW )

Samsung Electronics

6-2



Exploded View and Parts List

Loc. No Parts No. Description ; Specification Qty S.NA Remark
AQ01 AK59-00054B REMOCON-ASSY;DVD-P360/XAX,HUIZHOU 7] SA
C001 AK97-01924A ASSY-CABINET FRONTHIPS 94 HB,DVD 1] SA
C002 AKB4-01999A DOOR-TRAY;DVD-P470K,ABS 94HB,72.5 7] SA
C015 AK97-01541C ASSY-CABINET TOP;ASSY,DVD-P260KB/ 7] SA
P002 AK92-01330F ASSY PCB-MAIN DVD;DVD-P370/XAZ,AS 7] SA
P005 AK92-01328A ASSY PCB-FRONT KEY;DVD-P270K, ASSY 1] SA
P006 AK92-00908F ASSY PCB-POWER KEY;DVD-P270/XSS,A 171 SA
P022 AK92-01332J ASSY PCB-JACK;DVD-P370K,ASIA,SEIN 1] SA
P025 3903-000277 CBF-POWER CORD;AT,BR,CP2,HOUSING( 7] SA
W001 6003-000275 SCREW-TAPTITE;BH,+.-,B,M3,L10,ZPC 3| SA
W004 6003-000283 SCREW-TAPTITE;BH,+,-,B,M3,18,ZPC{ 2| SA
W275 6003-001561 SCREW-TAPTITE;BH,+,-,B,M3,L6,ZPC{ 12| SA

Samsung Electronics 6-3



Exploded View and Parts List

6-2 DVD Mechanical Parts

H241

Samsung Electronics

6-4



Exploded View and Parts List

Loc. No Parts No. Description ; Specification Qty S.NA Remark
H102 AK61-00360A BODY CLAMPER-DISC;DP-16,POM,T0.7 - -,- W T | SA
H103 AK66-00042A GEAR-PULLEY;DP-15,POM,- - - WHT - - - 1T | SA
H104 AK31-00020A MOTOR DC-LOAD ASSY;RF300EA-1D390,3000,-, 1T | SA
H105 6602-001076 BELT-RECTANGULAR;CR,T1.2,4.3%,1.2X25.1,B T | SA
H106 AKB6-00041A GEAR-TRAY;DP-15,POM,-,-,- WHT - - - T | SA
H107 AK66-00056A SLIDER-HOUSING;DP-17,POM,-,-,- WHT,- 1T | SA
H108 AK63-00323A TRAY-DISC;DP-19,ABS,-,W120,1.186.3,-,BLK, T | SA
H109 AK97-01004B ASSY-PCB DECK;-,DP-19,- 1T | SA
H202 AK73-00005B RUBBER-INSULATOR;DP-15,BUTYL,?°@12,HS30,H 1T | SA
H203 AHB1-50327A SHAFT-P/U;DP-3,SUS,184.7,0D03 - - - 2 | SA
H204 AK66-00043A GEAR-FEED A;DP-15,POM,------- 1 | SA
H205 AK66-00044A GEAR-FEED B;DP-15,POM,- -~~~ 1T | SA
H206 AKB1-00363A HOLDER-CAM SKEW;DP-16,POM,-,-,- WHT,- 3 | SA
H207 AK31-00017A MOTOR DC-SPINDLE;RF300FA-12350,3000,-,3V 1T | SA
H210 AK31-00005A MOTOR-FEED ASSY:- DP-9,- -,-,=,=,7,=,, 1 | SA
H211 AK97-01928A ASSY-PLAYER PU;Mold,BRINO,Pick-Up 1 | SA
H212 AKB1-00359A HOLDER-CHUCK;DP-16,POM,T3,W140,196,BLK .- T | SA
H213 AK61-00357A SPRING ETC-CLAMPER;-,SUS304CSP- - - - .- T | SA
H214 AKB6-00057A GEAR-BACKLASH;DP-16,POM,0.5,-,- WHT,- RA T | SA
H241 AK41-00250C FFC-PU;DP-19,-,-,23P-,Tmm 1T | SA
W010 6003-001157 SCREW-TAPTITE;PWH,+,-,B,M2,16,ZPC(WHT),S 1T | SA
W012 6002-001086 SCREW-TAPPING;PH,+,-,B,M1.7,15.0,ZPC(WHT 3 | SA
W212 6003-001251 SCREW-TAPTITE;CH,+,-,.B,M1.7,L.3,ZPC(WHT), T | SA
W273 6003-000233 SCREW-TAPTITE;PH,+,-,B,M2,L6,ZPC(BLK),SW 1T | SA
W274 6001-001730 SCREW-MACHINE;BH,+,-M1.7,12.5,ZPC(WHT), 6 | SA

Samsung Electronics

6-5




Exploded View and Parts List

MEMO

6-6 Samsung Electronics



	6-1 Cabinet Assembly
	6-2 DVD Mechanical Parts

